All-time Top 100 Performances:

The times below are reported as FAT.

higher tenth,

A

(e.g.

A

in a 1 mile/2 mile race.

Girls 3200m Run
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Reagan Gilmore
Reagan Gilmore
Reagan Gilmore
Leah Penick
Julia Schmitt
Leah Penick
Reagan Gilmore
Reagan Gilmore
Reagan Gilmore
Leah Penick
Leah Penick
Emily Bean
Reagan Gilmore
Bailey Davis
Emily Bean
Reagan Gilmore
Bailey Davis
Mabel George
Emily Bean

Lila Bensenhaver

Sarah Michels
Ashley El1 Rady
Emily Bean
Kenzley Defler
Kenzley Defler
Caitlin Perkins
Kenzley Defler
Julia Schmitt
Reagan Gilmore
Bailey Davis
Sarah Crawford
Bailey Davis
Morgan White

Reagan Gilmore

3200m run

1 mile to 1600 meters,

followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result

11/11/2023
4/19/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
5/20/2024
4/21/2023
11/12/2022
4/19/2024
5/20/2024
4/25/2014
4/22/2022
4/25/2014
5/18/2013
6/4/2022
5/24/2014
11/11/2023
4/27/2012
11/11/2023
5/20/2017
5/18/2010
6/8/2013
6/8/2013
5/18/2013
6/14/2024
4/26/2013
11/12/2022
11/13/2021
5/13/2014
4/29/2016
6/13/2014
11/11/2023
5/24/2022

etc) .

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

"c" indicates that the time was converted from yards to meters
100 yards to 100 meters,

indicates a 1500m/1600m/3200m time that was taken at the 1500m/1600m/3200m mark

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Eastern Relays

State Class 3A Championship
State Class 3A Championship
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Region 4AAA Championship
FEastern Relays

Lloyd White Distance Festival
FEastern Relays

Region 4AAA Championship
FEastern Relays

Eastern Relays

FEastern Relays

State AAA Championship

Class 3A State Championship
State AAA Championship

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Eastern Relays

Lloyd White Distance Festival
State AAA Championship
Louisville City Championship
Midwest Distance Festival
Midwest Distance Festival
State AAA Championship

Adidas Outdoor Nationals
Eastern Relays

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Region 4-AAA Championship
Eastern Relays

New Balance Outdoor Nationals
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Region 4AAA Championship
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Sarah Michels
Elle Cargould
Julia Schmitt
Kenzley Defler
Ashley El1 Rady
Leah Penick

Leah Penick
Emily Bean

Emily Bean

Leah Penick
Emily Bean
Kyndel Guyton
Morgan White
Emily Bean

Emily Bean
Kenzley Defler
Sydney Larkin
Ashley El1 Rady
Bailey Davis
Kenzley Defler
Kenzley Defler
Caitlin Perkins
Sydney Larkin
Emily Bean
Ashley E1 Rady
Morgan White
Sarah Michels
Kate Crawford
Sydney Larkin
Mattie Whitworth
Allison Riedling
Leah Penick
Allison Riedling
Kenzley Defler
Brooke Greenwell
Kate Crawford
Mabel George
Sydney Larkin
Sydney Larkin
Caitlin Perkins
Ashley El1 Rady
Allison Riedling
Leah Penick
Morgan White
Elle Cargould
Mattie Whitworth
Mattie Whitworth

4/21/2017
5/6/2023
11/13/2021
4/27/2012
5/26/2010
11/12/2022
6/4/2022
6/14/2013
5/19/2012
11/13/2021
4/26/2013
4/26/2013
4/19/2024
5/9/2013
5/10/2012
4/25/2014
4/24/2015
4/9/2010
4/12/2014
12/6/2012
5/19/2012
5/2/2024
5/23/2015
4/18/2012
6/5/2010
5/2/2024
4/15/2017
4/26/2013
4/29/2016
11/13/2021
5/18/2010
5/5/2022
5/26/2010
5/10/2012
11/11/2023
5/2/2013
11/12/2022
5/28/2016
4/25/2014
4/19/2024
5/10/2011
4/24/2009
5/24/2022
5/6/2023
5/22/2023
11/11/2023
11/12/2022

Eastern Relays

Run for the Roses

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Eastern Relays

Region 4-AAA Championship
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Class 3A State Championship
New Balance Outdoor Nationals
State AAA Championship

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Eastern Relays

Eastern Relays

Eastern Relays

Region 4-AAA Championship
Region 4-AAA Championship
Eastern Relays

FEastern Relays

Mountain Brook Invitational
Male Invitational

DCAC-LTC Fall Time Trial #2
State AAA Championship
Sundown Invitational

State AAA Championship

Dual Meet vs Sacred Heart
State AAA Championship
Sundown Invitational

Johnny Conn Invitational
Eastern Relays

FEastern Relays

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Louisville City Championship
Sundown Invitational

Region 4-AAA Championship
Region 4-AAA Championship
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Sundown Invitational

Lloyd White Distance Festival
State AAA Championship
Eastern Relays

Eastern Relays

Louisville City Championship
Eastern Relays

Region 4AAA Championship

Run for the Roses

Region 4AAA Championship
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Lloyd White Distance Festival
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Kenzley Defler
Emily Bean
Elle Cargould
Kate Crawford
Meghan Carrico
Sarah Michels
Sydney Larkin
Sara Davis
Taryn Tracy
Sara Davis
Sarah Crawford
Kenzley Defler
Emily Bean
Hannah Jemley
Taryn Tracy
Kenzley Defler
Morgan White
Caitlin Perkins

Morgan White

5/24/2014
5/18/2011
11/12/2022
6/8/2013
11/21/2013
5/9/2017
5/12/2015
5/23/2009
4/19/2024
5/30/2008
5/23/2015
5/13/2014
5/28/2011
11/13/2021
5/2/2024
5/9/2013
4/21/2023
11/11/2023
5/22/2023

State AAA Championship

Region 4-AAA Championship
Lloyd White Distance Festival
Midwest Distance Festival
DCAC/LTC Time Trial

Region 4-AAA Championship
Region 4-AAA Championship
State AAA Championship
Eastern Relays

State AAA Championship

State AAA Championship

Region 4-AAA Championship
State AAA Championship

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Sundown Invitational

Region 4-AAA Championship
FEastern Relays

Lloyd White Distance Festival
Region 4AAA Championship



